График проведения  оценочных процедур в 1 четверти 2024 – 2025 учебного года
	Месяц
	Сентябрь 

	Дата
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	30
	
	

	1 кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.рус
	
	Вх.мат
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.рус
	Вх.мат
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.рус
	Вх.мат
	
	
	
	
	
	мат
	
	
	
	

	5кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.рус
	Вх.мат
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	Геом.
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	обзр
	
	
	

	9кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.рус
	
	Вх.мат
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	
	
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	лит
	
	
	
	
	

	11кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вх.мат
	
	Вх.рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Месяц
	Октябрь 

	Дата
	1
	2
	3
	4
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2кл
	
	
	
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	мат
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	мат
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	мат
	Рус.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6кл
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	мат
	
	
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7кл
	
	
	
	
	лит
	
	
	
	
	
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8кл
	
	
	
	
	
	рус
	
	
	
	
	
	хим
	
	
	
	
	лит
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9кл
	рус
	лит
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	хим
	
	
	
	обзр
	
	геог
	алг
	геом
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10кл
	
	
	лит
	
	
	
	
	алг
	обзр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11кл
	
	
	
	
	физ
	
	алг
	
	
	
	обзр
	
	
	
	
	геом
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


